

See your authorized participating Yamaha Outboard Dealer today for details! Other restrictions and conditions may apply.

PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Consumer benefit for purchasing a new (unused, not previously warranty registered) select eligible Yamaha four stroke outboard is based on horsepower as follows: 30 - 450 hp is a 24-month Yamaha Extended Service ("YE.S.") contract (choice offered by Florida dealers is a 24-month Yamaha Extended Limited Warranty in lieu of YE.S. contract, 25 hp to 25 hp four stroke outboard is a dealer creat for up to \$200, based on hp, toward the MSRP value of goods and/or services purchased, at the authorized participating dealer that and/based participating valuem 40 sources. To be eligible, outboards must also have been manufactured since. January 2018. Promotion is only applicable form authorized participating valuem 41 boto the outboard is a dealer or stroke source to be eligible, outboards must also have been manufactured since. January 2018. Promotion is only applicable form authorized participating valuem 41 boto the outboard is a dealer or stroke source of the VE.S. contract, service the U.S.A. Promotion is initiated to available stock in dealer inventory that is sold January 6, 2025 – March 31, 2025, and PDI completed, delivered and warranty registration requirements. No model substitutions, benefit t substitutions, eduards or draw 40 by fordia dealer inventory that is sold January 6, 2025 – March 31, 2025, and PDI completed, delivered and warranty registration requirements. No model substitutions, cannot be used in inclusion: and on use and in conjunction with any other Yamaha defer, Scome exceptions may apply. Some exclusions may apply in the Yamaha Extended Limited Warranty direct duy fordia dealers (as compared to the YE.S. contract, such as TIP coverage. In Florida, Yamaha Extended Service is administered by Automotive Warranty Services of Florida, Inc. 175 W. Jackson BM. Chicago, IL 60604 (866) 937-3983. License # 60023. See authorized participating Yamaha Extended Camples end limited Warranty offered transmited services of Florida, Inc. 175 W. Jackson BM. Chicago, J. Extended Yamah

REMEMBER to always observe all applicable boating laws. Never drink and drive. Dress properly with a USCG-approved personal floatation device and protective gear. © 2025 Yamaha Motor Corporation, U.S.A. All rights reserved.

